Crystal Oscillator
- 13 -
12A_1026_NV11M09YA_e
Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillator
(VCXO) NV11M09YA
For , SDH-, and SONET-related equipment.
■ Main Application
●	Frequency range : 75 to 800MHz.  A wide frequency band. (PECL)

Frequency
(MHz)
Ordering Code
Without
Enable/Disable
function
With
Enable/Disable
function
100 NSA3532A NSA3532C
106.25 NSA3532A NSA3532C
122.88 NSA3532A NSA3532C
125 NSA3532A NSA3532C
155.52 NSA3532A NSA3532C
156.25 NSA3532A NSA3532C
160 NSA3532A NSA3532C
167.3316 NSA3532A NSA3532C
184.32 NSA3532A NSA3532C
200 NSA3532A NSA3532C
245.76 NSA3532B NSA3532D
320 NSA3532B NSA3532D
368.64 NSA3532B NSA3532D
491.52 NSA3532B NSA3532D
622.08 NSA3532B NSA3532D